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Pull Date Tractor Distance Place Class Points DQ DQReasonClass #

Alt Stock, 37507
Engelerth, Allan 9/1/2024 Farmall 460 375.55 1 0

Division 1 Farm Stock, 40008
Garrison, Steve 9/1/2024 Farmall H 326.81 1 0

Division 4 Cut, 400013
Adkins, James 9/1/2024 Oliver 88 220.56 1 0

Alt Stock, 400014
Engelerth, Allan 9/1/2024 Farmall 460 288.65 1 0

Hutton, Kevin 9/1/2024 John Deere A 245.62 2 0

Cosby, Bill 9/1/2024 Oliver 77 125.70 3 0

Division 4 Cut, 425017
Engelerth, Allan 9/1/2024 Farmall 460 323.72 1 0

Hutton, Kevin 9/1/2024 John Deere A 262.76 2 0

Division 1 Farm Stock, 450018
Garrison, Steve 9/1/2024 Farmall H 229.57 1 0

Tuxhorn, Jake 9/1/2024 Massey Ferguson 50D 106.42 2 0

Division 2 Uncut, 450019
Becker, Mark 9/1/2024 Oliver 88 223.45 1 0

Akers, Jay 9/1/2024 Oliver 88 209.96 2 0

Division 2 Cut, 450020
Westerhold, Kevin 9/1/2024 Oliver 770 298.70 1 20

Fromme, Matt 9/1/2024 Farmall 460 291.30 2 18

Edwards, Doug 9/1/2024 Oliver 88 260.26 3 16

Sharp, Bryan 9/1/2024 Oliver Super 88 255.05 4 14

Adkins, James 9/1/2024 Oliver 770 247.99 5 12

Division 3 Cut, 450022
Smith, Clay 9/1/2024 Oliver 77 284.46 1 0

Hutton, Kevin 9/1/2024 John Deere A 280.23 2 0

Alt Stock, 450024
Smith, Clay 9/1/2024 Oliver 77 264.82 1 0

Cosby, Bill 9/1/2024 Oliver 77 156.82 2 0

Division 1 Farm Stock, 500025
Garrison, Steve 9/1/2024 Farmall H 383.90 1 0
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Division 2 Uncut, 500026
Stock, Mike 9/1/2024 Allis Chalmers D17 280.61 1 0

Becker, Mark 9/1/2024 Oliver 88 226.26 2 0

Akers, Jay 9/1/2024 Oliver 88 221.46 3 0

Edwards, Steve 9/1/2024 Oliver 88 220.49 4 0

Mendenhall, Allen 9/1/2024 Massey 44 216.95 5 0

Division 2 Cut, 500027
Edwards, Doug 9/1/2024 Oliver 88 316.15 1 20

Fromme, Matt 9/1/2024 Farmall 460 313.65 2 18

Sharp, Bryan 9/1/2024 Oliver Super 88 309.13 3 16

Adkins, James 9/1/2024 Oliver 88 300.84 4 0

Westerhold, Kevin 9/1/2024 Oliver 770 298.80 5 14

Mendenhall, Allen 9/1/2024 Massey 44 269.24 6 0

Division 3 Cut, 500029
Hutton, Jacob 9/1/2024 John Deere A 275.49 1 0

Division 4 Cut, 500030
Smith, Aaron 9/1/2024 Minneapolis Moline UB 286.48 1 20

Division 2 Uncut, 550033
Stock, Mike 9/1/2024 Allis Chalmers D17 285.10 1 0

Edwards, Steve 9/1/2024 Oliver 88 277.65 2 0

Becker, Mark 9/1/2024 Oliver 88 249.65 3 0

Division 2 Cut, 550034
Westerhold, Kevin 9/1/2024 Oliver 770 277.25 1 20

Sharp, Bryan 9/1/2024 Oliver Super 88 274.59 2 18

Edwards, Doug 9/1/2024 Oliver 88 265.28 3 16

Johnson, Lynn 9/1/2024 Oliver 90 264.95 4 0

Fromme, Matt 9/1/2024 Farmall 460 264.11 5 14

Division 3 Uncut, 550035
Stock, Bill 9/1/2024 Minneapolis Moline UB 257.58 1 0

Harwick, Bob 9/1/2024 IH M 227.79 2 0

Division 3 Cut, 550036
Smith, Aaron 9/1/2024 Minneapolis Moline UB 366.24 1 20

Hutton, Jacob 9/1/2024 John Deere A 326.94 2 0

Hood, Sidney 9/1/2024 Minneapolis Moline UB 266.64 3 18

Ingram, Duane 9/1/2024 John Deere G 263.50 4 0

Ludlum, Jerry 9/1/2024 John Deere G 263.40 5 0

Division 4 Cut, 550037
Smith, Aaron 9/1/2024 Minneapolis Moline UB 331.89 1 0

Hood, Sidney 9/1/2024 Minneapolis Moline UB 311.43 2 0
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Alt Stock, 550038
Yeaman, Arnold 9/1/2024 Cockshutt 570 314.46 1 0

Cosby, Bill 9/1/2024 Oliver 88 285.95 2 0

Adkins, Josh 9/1/2024 Oliver 88 275.03 3 0

Division 2 Cut, 600041
Johnson, Lynn 9/1/2024 Oliver 90 331.53 1 0

Edwards, Steve 9/1/2024 Oliver 88 274.59 2 0

Edwards, Doug 9/1/2024 Oliver 88 330.94 99 0 Exhibition

Division 3 Uncut, 600042
Harwick, Bob 9/1/2024 IH M 262.15 1 0

Stock, Bill 9/1/2024 Minneapolis Moline UB 304.95 99 0 Speed

Division 3 Cut, 600043
Ludlum, Jerry 9/1/2024 John Deere G 398.41 1 0

Hood, Sidney 9/1/2024 Minneapolis Moline UB 373.57 2 0

Alt Stock, 600045
Adkins, Josh 9/1/2024 Oliver 88 362.62 1 0

Yeaman, Arnold 9/1/2024 Cockshutt 570 329.56 2 0

Division 3 Cut, 650050
Ludlum, Ryan 9/1/2024 John Deere G 356.50 1 0

Ludlum, Jerry 9/1/2024 John Deere G 335.66 2 0

Alt Stock, 650052
Yeaman, Arnold 9/1/2024 Cockshutt 570 324.92 1 20

Adkins, Josh 9/1/2024 Oliver 88 306.10 2 0

Cosby, Bill 9/1/2024 Oliver 88 289.16 3 0

Nagel, Dan 9/1/2024 Farmall 560 283.27 4 0

Nagel, Ed 9/1/2024 IH 450 167.00 5 0

Division 1 Farm Stock, 1000053
Tuxhorn, Jake 9/1/2024 Massey Ferguson Diesel 391.62 99 0 Exhibition
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